
Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Welsh National Championships
JW-57

25 November 2023
Cardiff

Results
Pos Name

1 Lola HODSON Dragons Academy

2 Evie GORMLEY Dragons Academy

3 Paris Tegan PRICE Imperial JC

4 Teagan JONES Sanshirokwai

Time

Evie Lola Paris Tegan Teagan
GORMLEY HODSON PRICE JONES

1 Kyu 2 Dan 10 Mon 3 Kyu

Imperial JC SanshirokwaiDragons Academy Dragons Academy

0:09

1:14

0:52

0:48

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

2

20

2

3

30

1

1

10

3

0

0

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

00 10

10 00

10 00

10 00

10 00

10 00

Table Officials Referees
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